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

Adj Price $890,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 0

Unit Number 3005 MoMaintFee $715
Sq Feet 946 Taxes $12,000
Ask Price $899,999

Sold Price $880,000

Closing Date 3/31/2015

Ad Rmks: Enjoy protected, stunning Hudson River & NYC views from this over-sized
1BR/1.5BTH flooded w natural light through 77's signature curtain glass wall. This home
features Brazilian Cherry HW floors, Tabu Italian Cabinetry, Carrara marble bath w luxurious
soaking tub, and huge walk-in closet. 77 Hudson is the premiere bldg in Jersey City, with
quality & style unlike any other this side of the Hudson & 44,000sf of resort amenities.
Exchange Place location offers quick commute to NY w/PATH & Ferry @ doorstep.

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 68

Unit Number 2005 MoMaintFee $705
Sq Feet 957 Taxes $11,441
Ask Price $895,000

Sold Price $890,000

Closing Date 2/26/2015

Ad Rmks: Stunning 1.5 bed, 1 bath condo in Jersey City's Exchange Place
neighborhood. Steps from the PATH, light rail, ferry, and shopping. Panoramic view of
Manhattan skyline visible from bedroom, living area, and balcony. Open layout with oak
floors, W/D, home office, bathroom with tub, and custom touches throughout. Located in 77
Hudson, Jersey City's premier building. Amenities include 24-hour security, fitness center,
outdoor pool and patio. 15 yrs tax abatement. Pet friendly, 1 parking spot included.

CONDO-COOP Summary Statistics

LP:
SP:

LOW AVERAGE MEDIAN
$899,999 $369,000 $570,186 $527,450
$890,000 $358,500 $563,747 $522,000
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